Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services RECORDATION FORM Director of the U.S. Patent PATENTS and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Please record the attached original document or copy thereof. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents.	ONLY Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 153257
1. A. Name of conveying parties: [1] Tatsuya KAKUTA [2] Takehiro HOSOKAWA [3] Kazuyuki SOHMA [4] Tomoyuki HATTORI	2. A. Name and address of receiving parties: [1] AUTONETWORKS TECHNOLOGIES, LTD. 1-14, NISHISUEHIRO-CHO, YOKKAICHI-SHI, MIE 510-8503 JAPAN
B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 3. A. Nature of conveyance:	[2] SUMITOMO WIRING SYSTEMS, LTD. 1-14, NISHISUEHIRO-CHO, YOKKAICHI-SHI, MIE 510-8503 JAPAN
□ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name ○ Other Record to correct third Assignee's address on an assignment document previously recorded on 06/11/2012, reel 028388/frame 0294 B. Execution Date: (1-2) 04/13/2012; (3-4) 05/29/12	[3] SUMITOMO ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES, LTD. 5-33, KITAHAMA 4-CHOME, CHUO-KU, OSAKA-SHI, OSAKA 541-0041 JAPAN B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. A. Patent Application No. 13/504,359 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
C. Title of Application: METHOD FOR PRODUCI 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James A. Oliff Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00. 8. Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document. James A. Oliff, Registration No. 27,075 Tina J. Yang, Registration No. 68,838	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Date: July 2, 2012

PATENT REEL: 028561 FRAME: 0084

Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCY Patent and Trademark Office 7484
	Attorney Docket No. 153257
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents.	ment: 2
1. A. Name of conveying parties: [1] Tatsuya KAKUTA [2] Takehiro HOSOKAWA [3] Kazuyuki SOHMA [4] Tomoyuki HATTORI B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 3. A. Nature of conveyance: ☒ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other B. Execution Date: [1] & [2] - 04/13/2012 and [3] & [4] - 05/29/2012	2. A. Name and address of receiving parties: [1] AUTONETWORKS TECHNOLOGIES, LTD. 1-14, NISHISUEHIRO-CHO, YOKKAICHI-SHI, MIE 510-8503 JAPAN [2] SUMITOMO WIRING SYSTEMS, LTD. 1-14, NISHISUEHIRO-CHO, YOKKAICHI-SHI, MIE 510-8503 JAPAN [3] SUMITOMO ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES, LTD. 5-33, KITAHAMA 4-CHOME, CHUO-KU, OSAKA-SHI, OSAKA 554-0024 JAPAN
	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☑ No
4. A. Patent Application No. <u>13/504,359</u>	B. Patent No.(s)
C. Title of Application: METHOD FOR PRODUCE HARNESS	hed? Yes No CING WIRING HARNESS, AND WIRING
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: <u>James A. Oliff</u> Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
Statement and signature, To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
James A. Oliff, Registration No. 27,075 Tina J. Yang, Registration No. 68,838	Date: <u>June 11, 2012</u>

PATENT REEL: 028561 FRAME: 0085

then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:

Date

Witness

PATENT